19 mm Orbi-Shaker™ XL High Capacity Orbital Shaker
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
55BT1502-E            Orbi-Shaker™ MP microplate shaker,
includes platform for 4 microplates
55BT1500-A1520 Optional adapter, 20 x 1.5/2.0 ml for microplate shakers
55BT1500-A05 Optional adapter, 20 x 0.5 ml for microplate shakers
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
55BT1010-E             Orbi-Shaker XL with � at mat platform (47 x 54 cm)
55H1010-MR**      MAGic Clamp™ platform for fl asks & tubes (47 x 54 cm)
55H1010-P-SP   Universal spring platform for unique vessel types
55H1010-P-MP       Dedicated platform for 6 x microplates
High capacity, benchtop model